
DavieLiFE.com 1

Welcome
January 2010         Vol. 1  no. 1 premier edition

a 
pu

bl
ic

at
io

n 
of

 S
um

5 
Co

m
m

un
ic

at
io

ns
, l

lC

davie County  
Community Calendar 

Visit the dC Kid’s Corner

meet local advertisers  
making DavieLiFE possible 

davie County 
Woman’s Vision  

Becomes reality
See page 16 for the complete story

Complimentary 

A Magazine Dedicated to Life in Davie County



2 Winter 2010

OUR CARDIAC SURGERY TEAM
HAS EARNED THE HIGHEST RANKING

FROM EXPERTS WHO KNOW.

Bruce D. Walley, MD
Joel C. Morgan, MD

David A. Duncan, MD
Bret D. Borchelt, MD

The Society of Thoracic Surgeons is a 
nonprofit organization dedicated to  
ensuring the best possible care for 
patients who need heart, lung or  
chest surgery.

Once again, Forsyth Medical Center 
has earned the Society’s 3-Star rating* – 
representing the highest quality of 
cardiac care.

Only about 13% of all cardiac 
surgery hospitals in the U.S. received  
this top ranking, which places us in 
elite company – among the nation’s  
best at consistently providing the best 
surgical outcomes.

Excellence in every dimension. That’s the 
kind of care your heart deserves.

*Timing: July 2008 to June 2009
For more information visit www.ForsythMedicalCenter.org 

or call 1-888-788-7648



DavieLiFE.com 3

Welcome to DavieLiFE! As I write my first editor’s note, I am quickly reminded 
of how lucky I am. Blessed with family and friends, the hope that a new  
year brings, and the thankfulness for all that have made this new venture, 
DavieLiFE magazine, possible for me.

Many have asked me why I am doing this. Well, in a nutshell, I knew that  
if I didn’t give it a shot, I would always wonder that infamous “what if”. 
Nearly four years ago while reading similar publications, it dawned on me—
wouldn’t this type of publication, focusing on life and all that we have to 
offer one another in this unique community, be great for Davie County! 
Around that same time, my family welcomed our third son. I knew  
that the time needed to dedicate to a magazine of the quality and stature  
I envisioned, would not fit into my life. Fast forward four years, and here 
we are—a true vision turned reality!

Four issues of DavieLiFE will be published during 2010 with a quarterly schedule 
being the rule to follow. DavieLiFE magazine will include unique articles relative to 
life in Davie County, but will also offer many professionals in our area the chance to 
share their expertise and knowledge through contributing columns. There will also 
be regular features that we hope you will look forward to, including our Community 
Calendar, Directory of Advertisers and Kids Corner. Ultimately, I want to provide a 
medium for our community to share the good news and uniqueness of this very 
special place we call home!

Many may wonder how we have made DavieLiFE a free publication. Throughout 
the magazine you will notice advertisements by local businesses—they are truly the 
backbone of DavieLiFE and without their advertising support, this magazine would 
not be possible. We plan to have copies of DavieLiFE throughout the eNTIre 
community, but we need your help! If you are a business and would like to serve  
as a distribution point, please contact us; and, if you are a reader and are unable to 
find your own personal copy in the community, please let us know!

I would also like to offer my heartfelt thanks to a number of individuals who have 
helped guide me through the mine field of starting a new business, as well as lending 
support and encouragement to go after this dream. My husband, Jason, and three 
sons, Mason, Nate and Owen—thank you for your patience and understanding, 
especially when my time on the computer seemed to never end; my parents, Brad 
and Betty Hoots for always reminding me that I was doing the right thing and above 
all, I could do it; Lin Johnson for being the perfect sounding board and seeing my 
passion for this project. Finally, my brother Jamie who I know is smiling down on 
me, my family and this new magazine, but also being sure to poke fun of me in some 
way, as all brothers do!

This is going to be a great ride and I look forward to working with all of the special 
people in our community who make it one-of-a-kind. 

     Wendy Horne 
     editor/Publisher

Welcome
Wendy H. Horne 
Publisher, Editor

In This Issue 
Contributing Writers   .  .  .  .  .  . 4
pain relief for pets   .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7
perception is not reality   .  .  .  . 9
ask the it man   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  12
education and training for  
davie residents .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  14
living the life at Home  
in davie County .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  16
real perspectives  
in real estate   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   20
Convert to a roth ira?   .   .   .   .   21
dC Kids Corner   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  24

Calling all young Writers  
and illustrators!.  .  .  .  .  .  .  24
dC youth Spotlight .  .  .  .  .  24
Start early—make reading  
Fun with preschoolers!  .  .  .  25

Community Calendar .  .  .  .  .  28
directory of advertisers.  .  .  .  31
DavieLiFE Wants to 
Hear from you .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  31



4 Winter 2010

Premier Edition Contributing Writers
Darryl Bandy, Jr.  
LUTCF, LTCP
Bandy insurance agency, inc. 
Darryl is married to Gina. 
They count it a blessing to 
reside in Advance with their 

three children Caroline, Landon, Ava and 
rat terrier mix, Petey ray. Bandy Insurance 
Agency, Inc. began serving Davie County 
and the surrounding areas in 2001. The 
agency has achieved national recognition 
with State Farm’s Chairman’s Circle 
award in 2004 and 2008.

Julie Coleman  
leonard ryden Burr  
real estate
Julie and her family appreciate 
the quality of life, good 
schools and rural sense of 
community that have come to 

signify life in Davie County. At home on 
the Yadkin, Julie and her husband 
Grayson enjoy raising daughters Claire 
and Anna.  With over 17 years of 
marketing experience, Julie brings a new 
face to Davie County’s real estate market, 
and strives to offer clients a marketing 
expertise that is needed to power sales.

Keary Didier, CSNA 
merrill lynch Wealth management 
Keary Didier is a  
Financial Advisor with 
Merrill Lynch in their 
Winston-Salem office, 
providing wealth 
management services to 
corporations, non-profit 
organizations, individuals and  
family asset pools. Keary earned a B.S. 
from St. Ambrose University with a 
concentration in Banking and Finance. He 
presently resides in Advance with his wife 
Amy and three children riley Grace, 
regan and Caden. In his spare time he 
enjoys golf and coaching his daughters’ 
softball teams at Davie Little League. 

Kathy Kepley
davidson County 
Community College
Kathy has been with the 
College for 21 years, 
currently serving as Public 
Information Specialist. She graduated 
from DCCC in 1972 with an Associates in 
Applied Science degree. Previously, Kathy 
was a staff writer for The Thomasville Times 
and recipient of a North Carolina Press 
Women writing award.

Marc Moore 
pC and network  
Services, inc.
residing in Mocksville, and 
operating PC and Network 
Services, Inc. in Advance, 
Marc Moore began serving 

the technology needs of residents and 
businesses in Davie County nearly 10 
years ago. Moore is the proud father of 
two children, Kayla and Carter, and 
enjoys spending his free time with them.

Peggy Nuckolls
davie County Schools
Peggy Nuckolls and husband 
Chris, reside in Mocksville 
with their 5-year-old son, 
richard. Possessing a wealth 
of knowledge and experience in early 
education, Nuckolls currently serves as 
Curriculum Director for PreK through 
5th grade for Davie County Schools. 
Nuckolls and her family are active 
members at Bethlehem United Methodist 
Church where she also directs music.

Emily Roberson
animal Hospital of east davie
Dr. emily roberson and 
husband Craig, founded 
Animal Hospital of east 
Davie in January 2004. They 
live in Advance with their two boys, 
Larry and Colby; and two dogs and two 
cats. roberson, along with 17 additional 
staff members, feel privileged to offer 
high quality medicine and surgery for 
the four-legged family members of the 
families of Davie County.

Publisher
Wendy H. Horne 

Sum5 Communications, LLC

Editor
Wendy H. Horne

Contributing Writers
Darryl Bandy, emily roberson,  

Keary Didier, Kathy Kepley,  
Peggy Nuckolls, Julie Coleman

Cover & Feature Story Photography
Amy Didier Photography

Graphic Design
Lin Taylor Graphic Design, Inc.

Account Managers
Julie Coleman 
Kirsten Oakes
Lisa Tillman

For information on how you can support 
DavieLiFE through advertising, contact us at 

info@davielife.com.

Comments
wendy@davielife.com

DavieLiFE Magazine is a publication of

Sum5 Communications, LLC 
P.O. Box 2184 

Advance, NC 27006 
Tel. 336-941-3090 
Fax 336-218-6346

© Copyright 2010 DavieLiFE Magazine

Want to learn more  
about advertising in the next 

edition of DavieLiFE?

Advertising is available on a  
first-come, first-served basis so don’t 
delay! Our deadline for advertising 
in the Spring edition of DavieLiFE is 

Friday, march 12th. 

Also, don’t forget, your ad in 
DavieLiFE will also be available 
online at www.davielife.com.

For more information, contact us  
941-3090 or info@davielife.com.

 
A Magazine Dedicated to Life in Davie County



DavieLiFE.com 5

checkered flag  
carwash
2 Automatic Bays  m  5 Self-serve Bays

7 Vacuums  m  Open 24 Hours, 7 Days a week
Attendant Hours:

Saturdays 9am to 5pm with Free Wheel & Tire Cleaning

(336) 692-9985
134 commerce drive

Advance, NC 27006 
**Located behind A Cleaner World dry cleaning**

 
$2 off 

any wash 
present coupon to  
attendant on duty

$50 pre-paid 
washcard 

for only $35

checkered Flag carwash

expires 4/30/10 expires 4/30/10

checkered Flag carwash

Jonathan Pilcher, 
Contractor

447 Cedar Creek Rd. 
Mocksville, NC  27028

jonathan@pilcherenterprises.com

• Residential and Commercial
• New Construction
• Additions • Garages
• Sunrooms • Porches
• Decks • Remodeling
• Kitchens • Baths
• Custom Built-ins

336.345.0380

P
IL

C
H

E
R

enjoy a cup of coffee or special candy as you browse our selection of unique gifts. 
Wine and home accessories including lamps and dishes, handbags and totes,   
pottery, pet items, baby and children’s wear, jewelry, original artwork, and more.

Let ChocoLatté be the site for your next lunch, business meeting or social event.
We feature a fabulous selection of gourmet foods, specialty sandwiches, wine and  
desserts, as well as exquisite truffles and fudge!

• Wi Fi

• Small Meeting Space

• 10% off every Tuesday—Super Tuesday

• Special Winetasting events

 

ChocoLatté Boutique 
107A Gleneagles Way 

Advance, NC  27006

(336) 998-2778
www.chocolatteboutique.com

Where Shopping is Delicious!



6 Winter 2010

 

 
 

Daddy/Daughter Dance
March 5 & 6 at the Brock Gym.

Davie County Senior Games
For participants ages 55 & better.    
register in February. $10.

Softball, T-Ball, Peewee  
& Little Sluggers
Sign up in February. Ages 4 to 9. $40.

Volleyball
Call for sign up in March.  
Girl’s 3-8th grades.

Easter Egg Hunt-Rich Park
April 3 at 2pm. Free to public!  
Kids ages 1 to 12.

Bunny Brunch 
register in March.

Davie Youth Council ! 
Open to all teens in grades 9-12. 

Special Olympics Davie
Volunteers of all ages. Open to all  
Davie County residents with  
special needs!

336-751-2325
644 N. Main St. 

Mocksville, NC 27028
Fax 336-751-2083 

recdepartment@mocksvillenc.gov

 
Engraved Jewelry & Personalized Gifts for All Occasions

Sterling Silver Charm Bracelets & Beads • Unique Accessories 
for Women & Children • Home Accents & Collectibles

Tassyfras • Silverado • Halia • WillowTree • OKAb. Shoes

Arriving Spring 2010:
Full-Service OnlinE 

Boutique at  

haj-paj.com
 

126 Medical Drive (Behind CVS) • Advance/Bermuda Run

(336) 940-5501

A collection of all things fabulous!



DavieLiFE.com 7

Area Vet Offers New Pain Relief for Pets
Contributed by Dr. Emily Roberson

No one wants to see their pet in pain, and now, thanks to modern technology, 
chronic pain can become a thing of the past! Animal Hospital of east Davie is the 
first veterinary practice in the Triad to deploy a new FDA-cleared device, K-Laser – 
the latest implementation of a tool that’s been changing animal care. 

“We are thrilled to offer this new technology to our patients and have been impressed 
with the results we are seeing,” said Animal Hospital of east Davie veterinarian, Dr. 
emily roberson. By offering a new way to treat chronic pain, acute injuries and many 
other veterinary conditions, using a Class IV therapy laser; high-energy near-infrared 
lasers can penetrate deeply into the body to diminish pain and stimulate healing. 

Many pets suffer from chronic pain due to arthritis caused by hip dysplasia, spondylosis, 
traumatic injury, etc. A class of drugs, non-steroid anti-inflammatories (NSAIDs), has 
provided significant relief, but long-term use of these drugs can have some undesirable 
side effects. In addition, some animals are NSAID-intolerant. Cats are particularly 
sensitive to some of these medications, so there are fewer pain-management options 
available for the feline patient. K-Laser provides a safe solution for them.

K-Laser is a high-power, dual-wavelength therapy laser that can provide remarkable 
relief from chronic pain. It penetrates to considerable depth and has multi-step 
protocols for specific veterinary conditions. K-Laser has also shown very good results 
when used on surgical incisions and wounds – traumatized tissue swells less and 
heals more quickly when treated with the device. Treatments last about 2-5 minutes 
per site and are completely comfortable for the patient. 

K-Laser received its FDA clearance for human use in early 2005 and has been 
available to the veterinary profession for a little over four years. It is estimated that 
more than 10,000 dogs, cats and horses have benefited from the therapy. (So have  
a growing number of birds, snakes, turtles and “pocket pets”.)

Animal Hospital of east Davie is the area’s first veterinary practice to offer K-Laser’s 
new 4th-generation devices. The enhanced features of these new units give Dr. emily 
roberson and her health care team new capabilities to address a broad range of 
veterinary needs, from hastening healing to managing chronic pain.

The practice has staff members who have been trained in K-Laser use and applications. 
They are ready to answer clients’ questions about suitability for their pet’s condition. 
Clients interested in knowing more can contact them directly at 940.3442. 
Additional information about K-Laser in human and veterinary use can be found  
at www.k-laserusa.com.

Dr. Emily Roberson 
Animal Hospital of East Davie

High-power therapy 
laser provides safe, 
non-invasive solution 
for pain management, 
wound healing and 
rehabilitation.

Celebrating Our 6th Anniversary

ANIMAL HOSPITAL

www.animalHospitalofeastdavie.com

Dr. Emily R. Roberson and Associates
(336) 940-3442 After Hours Emergency: (336) 869-0902
5162 U.S. Hwy. 158, Advance, NC 27006    •    M- F  7:30 - 6    Sat.  8 -12

Offering Ultrasound, 
Laser Therapy and 

Laser Surgery

OF EAST DAVIE



8 Winter 2010

•	 •	

H Always accepting new patients! H

•	We	offer	general	and	cosmetic	

dentistry

•	Emergency	services	available

•	We	accept	Medicaid	&	North		

Carolina	Health	Choice

•	Hablamos	Español

Comprehensive, 
Conservative 
Dentistry for the 
Entire Family

Hillsdale 
Dental

Adam T. Dorsett, DDS &

Jason T. Moore, DDS

135 Medical Drive, Suite 201

Advance, NC 27006

www.hillsdaledental.com

336.998.2427



DavieLiFE.com 9

Perception is Not Reality
Contributed by State Farm Agent, Darryl Bandy, Jr. LUTCP, LTCP

When it comes to American families and financial planning, perception is not reality. 
Although they are overwhelmingly optimistic about their financial future, their financial 
planning habits paint quite a different picture, according to a recent study commissioned by 
State Farm Life Insurance Companies and conducted by KrC research.

The study reports that although 82 percent of Americans are optimistic about their 
financial futures, American families in reality are not adequately saving or protecting 
their finances. From saving habits and financial goals to life 
insurance coverage and retirement saving tools, American 
families have room to grow when it comes to protecting their 
financial futures. Americans cannot just “hope for the best”; they 
must take a critical look at where they are financially and lay out 
a clear road map that guides them to their hopes and dreams.

Key highlights from the study show the gap between perception 
and reality:

Savings Habits
perception: Most Americans (82 percent) are optimistic about 
their financial futures. reality: Nearly four in 10, more than 
77 million Americans, say that they live paycheck to paycheck 
and are not able to put money into savings.

Life Insurance
perception: More than seven in 10 Americans are confident 
that they have enough life insurance. reality: Only 12 percent 
of Americans report having the industry recommended coverage 
of seven or more times the family’s annual income.

Retirement Savings
perception: The majority of Americans (58 percent) are not 
worried about outliving their retirement savings. reality: Many 
Americans are not utilizing a full range of retirement tools. Social 
Security is the most prominent source of retirement income over 
other retirement savings tools, with a fifth of Americans reporting 
that it is their only or main source of retirement income.

The sooner you start planning for your future, the better off you’ll 
be. Small investments made early can make a big difference in your 
financial health later in life. Don’t put off planning for your future. 

Don’t put off 
planning for  
your future.

844 Valley Road  •  Mocksville, NC 27028
(336) 751-9147  •  www.ketchiecreekbakery.com



10 Winter 2010

m e g  b r o w n
h o m e  f u r n i s h i n g s

M, T, W, F 9-6 • Th 9-8 • Sat 9-5   336.998.7277 

On Hwy. 158, 1.3 miles west of Tanglewood

www.megbrownhome.com

Gather,
wi th  a  l i t t l e  he l p  f r om meg  b rown .

Walmart Supercenter  Open 24 hours
 Tire Lube Express 1-Hour Photo Lab
 Vision Center Pharmacy

Wireless Connection Center

261 Cooper Creek Drive  •   Mocksville, NC 27028

336 751.1266
Store Manager:  Tim Stewart



DavieLiFE.com 11

Call 336-998-9060
for same-day appointments.

121 Medical Drive ▪ Advance, NC 27006
a Novant Medical Group practice

a department of Forsyth Medical Center

www.MADavie.com
Free Wi-Fi internet access available in our office

Comprehensive 
Family Medicine Services:
▪ Newborn pediatric and adolescent care,
including immunizations

▪ Physical exams including 
gynecological exams

▪ Contraceptive management including
IUDs and Implanon insertions

▪ Sports injuries and minor 
fracture management

▪ On-site X-ray and laboratory services 

Dr. Takashi
Hirata is 

Welcoming
New Patients

336-751-8000 
485 Valley Road ▪ Mocksville, NC 27028

a Novant Medical Group practice ▪ a department of Forsyth Medical Center

www.MADavie.com

In addition to routine family 
medicine services, we also offer:

▪ DEXA Scans ▪ Mobile mammography

▪ Sports injury and minor fracture management

▪ Walk-in clinic for established patients, seven days a week

▪ On-site X-ray and laboratory services

▪ On-site physical therapy

Share them at www.davie.k12.nc.us

Davie County Schools is a great school system. We want 
to make it even better. So, students, staff and community 
members, send us your ideas! Look for Got Ideas? at 
www.davie.k12.nc.us.

Got Ideas?



12 Winter 2010

Ask the IT Man
Featuring Marc Moore 

As many of us can relate, computers can be our best friend one minute and our worst 
enemy the next. However, it seems that it is almost impossible to get by without 
those sometime pesky pieces of equipment these days. In hopes of relieving some of 
your technology anxieties, DavieLiFE is proud to feature quarterly columns by Marc 
Moore, owner of PC and Network Services, Inc. A resident of Davie County for over 
10 years, Moore has provided technology solutions for individuals, as well as local 
businesses, since leaving the corporate world and starting his own business.

The “Ask the IT Man” column will provide readers with knowledge pertaining to 
everyday issues resulting from the use of technology. Moore will receive questions 
from readers and then publish questions along with much needed answers and 
advice in future editions of DavieLiFE. Whether you have questions about what type 
of computer you really need, or maybe you just want to know if Facebook is really 
safe, Moore will provide information that is both insightful and relative.

We hope that you will take advantage of this unique opportunity to have your 
questions answered by a local professional. Simply email your questions to Marc 
Moore at asktheITman@davielife.com. even if your question is not published in 
future editions, Moore will respond with an answer to you that is both timely and 
easy to understand.

So that you will know what to expect, here is a sneak peek at how the column will  
be formatted in future editions.

Q       my computer is acting a little strange. Should i attempt to fix the problem 
on my own?
Users tend to try and fix their own problems and in doing so, they 

compound the issues and make it harder for the technician to fix. Call us when the 
problem starts. Often issues can be solved over the phone or remotely with minimal 
downtime to the end user. 

Q there are so many things online for free, including greeting cards and 
games. are these types of things safe to download? they are all so tempting!
Oh, the endless supply of freeware! But beware, there are lots of Spyware/

Trojans out there lurking that can contaminate your computer. examples include free 
entertainment like music, screensavers and greeting e-cards. It is not all harmful, but 
be sure to do your research. You can often look up sites on services like siteadvisor.com 
offered by McAfee and similar services from Norton or Microsoft that will let you 
know what they think about the site or freeware you are thinking about.

Marc Moore 
PC and Network Services, Inc.

   PC and Network services, Inc.
Providing Computer and Network Services

Fast, Reliable, Budgeted and Proactive

Budgeted Service Plans
Personal Computer Services

Virus Removal
Laptop & PC Repairs

Small Business Services
Networks
Web Design and Hosting
Hosted Exchange/Blackberry Services
Wireless Network Setup
Consulting

All calls returned the 
 same business day!

336.499.5639
5244 US Highway 158 • Advance

www.pcandnetworkservices.com

Got a  
Question for the IT Man?
Send an email to marc moore at  
asktheitman@davielife.com



DavieLiFE.com 13

Serving Your Heating & Cooling Needs Since 1978

Residential Commercial

24  HOUR SERVICE

336.998.2121

24 Hour Service   |   Family-Owned Business
Free Estimates on New Equipment Installations

Sales & Service   |   All Major Brands
Factory Trained Technicians  

Current Rebate and Financing Opportunities Available

Tax Credits Up To $1,500 
May be available for system replacement with qualifying  

energy efficient equipment. Call for details.

170 Webb Way  •  Advance, NC
www.webbheatingandac.com

Receive up to a $1,000 rebate* 
with purchase of a qualifying  
Lennox® home comfort system. 

Offer expires 2/26/10. *See dealer for details.



14 Winter 2010

College Offers Education and 
Training for Davie Residents
Contributed by Kathy Kepley 

Interested in achieving a college degree, starting a business or expanding your knowledge 
for personal enrichment? You can do any of these without leaving Davie County thanks 
to the resources offered by Davidson County Community College.

Services at the College’s Davie Campus and Davie education Center present 
opportunities for earning associate degrees, providing assistance for small businesses  
and customized training for medical professionals and business/industry personnel.

Tremendous Opportunities at the Davie Campus in Mocksville
recent high school graduates, as well as individuals returning to the classroom after a 
long absence, can enjoy a “true” college experience on the Davie Campus. Students 
may complete an associate degree, diploma or certificate by taking programs offered 
solely at Davie. These include Cancer Information Management, Histotechnology, 
Phlebotomy, Practical Nurse education, Truck Driver Training and Welding. In addition, 
students can get a great start toward earning an Associate in Arts, Associate in Science or 
four-year college degree by taking general education credit courses on the Davie Campus. 
Ten full-time faculty members are assigned to teach at the campus. 

A complete range of academic support services are available to Davie students. An 
enrollment Services Counselor assists in program and course planning; tutoring and 
career services are offered free of charge. Student Services Coordinators help meet 
student needs both inside and outside the classroom.

The campus boasts a modern library completed in 2009 that serves as a vital 
educational resource center dedicated to providing high quality, cost-effective services 
to the College community and support for the instructional and research needs of 
students, faculty and staff. The library‘s collection consists of more than 20,000 full-
text electronic and print books and over 1,000 full-text print magazine, journal and 
newspaper subscriptions. It houses 20 state-of-the-art laptop computers for research 
needs and provides access to materials to libraries on the Davidson Campus and at 
Guilford Technical Community College.

Gain Employment Resources and Knowledge  
at the Davie JobLink Career Center
The Davie JobLink Career Center is located in the Gantt Building on the Davie 
Campus. The center is a unique collaboration of community partners, including 
DCCC, which provides employment opportunities, training and support for Davie 
residents. Other partners include the employment Security Commission of North 
Carolina, Workforce Development Program, Division of Vocational rehabilitation, 
educational Opportunity Center, Winston-Salem Urban League, WIA Youth Program 
and Project re-entry.

Unique Opportunities at the Davie Education Center in Advance
The Davie education Center allows the College to bring educational opportunities  
to residents in the Advance area of Davie County. The center is home for the small 
Business Center Network, providing high quality, accessible assistance to prospective 
and existing small business owners and their employees.

The SBC is a community-based provider of education and training, counseling and 
information to prospective new businesses and expanding businesses. Services for 
existing businesses include counseling, development of plans for expansion, 
addressing changing markets and customized training for employees.

A major expansion project opened in 
2009 that adds 8,500 square feet of new 
space to the Laboratory Building . The first 
floor of the Community Building has been 
renovated to house a modern new library.

Numerous areas can be found throughout 
the Davie Campus that create comfortable 
settings for student learning. 

The 3,500 square foot center offers 
video-conferencing capabilities, classroom 
and conference space, and a Small 
Business Center.  

Kathy Kepley, 
Davidson County 
Community College



DavieLiFE.com 15

Seminars, courses and workshops in the areas of leadership, management and 
customer service are conducted by qualified presenters who are experts in their 
fields. The center has a resource center with books, videos and software on business 
topics. Video-conferencing capabilities are available, along with classroom space and 
a conference room that can be used for business or professional groups to meet. 
Community enrichment organizations such as genealogy, book and garden clubs  
are invited to use the facilities.

The NOW (New Opportunities for Workers) program helps people who are 
unemployed or underemployed start their own businesses. Additional information  
is available from SBC Director Toby royston.

A select group of college credit, continuing education, community service  
and professional development classes are offered. Input from citizens about the  
types of classes, seminars or workshops they would like to have at the center is 
encouraged. The calendar for upcoming classes and/or events can be viewed  
at www.davidsonccc.edu/about/daviecenter.htm.

Powerful Resources in Your Own Backyard
Davidson County Community College offers a variety of resources for residents  
in Davie County. Located in both Mocksville and Advance, there are sure to be 
opportunities to help you continue your education, broaden your employment 
options or help answer questions on starting your own business. So many  
powerful resources in our own backyard!

The Davie Education Center is  
located on Highway 158 across from 
Bermuda Run at 120 Kinderton Blvd., 
Suite 110, in Advance.

Offering quality education 
at affordable costs through:

• Full associate degree 
programs

• Customized training for 
medical professionals

• Services for prospective and 
expanding businesses

• Global connections through 
video conferencing

• Continuing education for 
lifelong learners

Two College Locations Serving You in Davie

Davie Campus 336.751.2885  
Davie Education Center 336.998.3220



16 Winter 2010

Horne and husband, Jason, have three very 
spirited sons. Her family is all that she wished 
for and more. “Sure there are times I look 
around at my life and want to pull my hair 
out, but then I am quickly reminded how 
lucky I really am. Our boys are typical boys, 
full of energy, but they are healthy and 
happy—what more could you want?”

A special thank you to George Wilson of 
Wilson Land Exchange, LLC. His listing at 
Plantation Lane in Advance served as the 
perfect setting for photos that are part of  
the DavieLiFE feature story.  Thank You!

Feature story photography by 
Amy Didier Photography.

Living the Life at Home in  

If Wendy Horne had looked into a 
crystal ball 10 years ago, she would 
never have imagined her life to be 
what it is today. In 2000, she was 

still adjusting to married life and settling 
into a career in marketing—the farthest 
from her mind was being a business 
owner who would ultimately start a 
magazine for the community she was 
born and raised. Well, fast forward to 
2010 and life in the Horne household is 
certainly different.

For those who may not know Horne, 
her story has a common denominator—
Davie County! One of the last babies 
born in Davie County Hospital, Horne 
called Davie County home from day 
one. A product of Davie County 
Schools, she attended Pinebrook 
elementary and North Davie Junior 
High, and later graduated from Davie 
High in 1992. After receiving her 
undergraduate from North Carolina 
State University in raleigh, Horne and 
her husband Jason (also a native of 
Davie County), decided that home in 

DC was where 
they wanted to 
be. Since then, 
life has truly 
come full circle for the family, now back 
at home in Advance where they are 
raising their three sons, Mason, age 9; 
Nate, age 6; and Owen, age 4.

“It’s been such a great experience for us 
to bring our children up in the same 
environment that we were raised,” says 
Horne. “Jason and I always knew that 
Davie County was a special place, but 
now that we have our own children, we 
truly understand how special it really is.”

So, Why Start a Magazine?
Already a busy mom to three young 
boys, many wonder why Wendy would 
take on this new venture. “The best way 
I can answer that question is, I’ll always 
wonder ‘what if’ if I don’t give it a try. 
This is something that I have been 
building in my own mind for nearly 
four years, and the time is right for me 
now. So many pieces that are required for 

Davie County



DavieLiFE.com 17

a project of this nature have finally fallen 
into place, and truthfully, I believe the Lord 
has led me to this point in my life.”

A number of obstacles have popped up 
for Horne during her life, some that she 
has not discussed publicly until now. 
“Not many folks realize this, but I was 
diagnosed with Hodgkin’s Lymphoma  
(a cancer of the white blood cells) when  
I was 21. Luckily, the disease was 
discovered in the early stages and after  
six months of chemotherapy, I was 
considered to be in remission.”

“Cancer changed me but it certainly does 
not define me and I guess that is why I  
have never talked about it very much. 
Sure, there have been challenges I’ve 
faced much earlier than many people, but 
it has made me a more thankful person.”

Sure, tough decisions regarding her 
health have been made, but in the end, 
Horne has remained cancer-free for 
nearly 14 years. “I owe so much to so 
many, but especially to my parents, Brad 
and Betty Hoots. They handled the 
situation with such grace and always 
offered me the encouragement I needed 
when things were rough, reminding me 
that this was just a bump in the road 
called life.”

DavieLiFE is Born
DavieLiFE can somewhat be compared to 
a fourth child for Horne. “I know it 
sounds silly, but it really is like another 
child. I’ve watched it from the very 
beginning when it was just a thought in 
my head to ‘taking its’ first steps’ by 
introducing itself to Davie County. It’s 
been really exciting to take an idea and see 
it through to completion—I recommend 
the process to anyone who is willing to 
combine a vision with creativity—the end 
result is quite rewarding.”

What Will DavieLiFE 
Offer the Community
DavieLiFE will be published four times 
during 2010 and will be dedicated to  
life in Davie County. The magazine will 
focus on positive news in the county,  
and also offer professionals in the area  
the opportunity to share their skills  
and knowledge.

“Davie County is full of talented people 
who are able to assist residents with 
better living. Since it is often viewed as  
a small community, we don’t always take 
advantage of the resources in our own 
backyard. I want to be able to highlight 
the great things we have to offer one 
another — bring awareness to the entire 
county about all of the services, both 
public and private business, in our area,” 
said Horne.

Currently, the magazine is structured  
as a 32-page publication with a unique 
characteristic that is not found often these 
days—it is Free to readers! “We’ve been 
able to put this together and offer it free 
to the community, thanks to the support 
of 38 advertisers,” said Horne.

Horne is quick to point out that she has 
not done this alone. Although doing most 
of the front end work, three ladies have 
also lent their hand in making the first 
issue a success. “I hit the ground running 
in October, working on content and 
reaching out to potential advertisers. I 
quickly realized that Davie County is not 
so small and I couldn’t do this on my 
own. Without the help of Julie Coleman, 
Kirsten Oakes and Lisa Tillman, we 
would not be where we are today. They 
have done so much to help get the word 
out about DavieLiFE and I know they will 
continue to be a huge asset as the 
magazine moves forward.”

So, what should the 
community expect?
Horne has made it a point to 
include in each issue a Kids Corner 
where DC youth can be involved 
with the publication. “We have two 
youth reporters who will be sharing 
stories about kids in the community. 
There will be a contest featured in 
each issue and also fun items to jog 
the mind; for example, this quarter’s 
word search.”

Something else that seems  
to be catching on quickly is 
DavieLiFE’s online following. At press 
time, DavieLiFE’s Facebook page had 
260 members and the DavieLiFe 
website experiences steady traffic on a 
daily basis. “Over the last several years, 
I have seen the power of social 

networking through my work in 
marketing. These days an online presence 
is not considered a luxury, but a necessity. 
We realize that many of our readers and 
followers may have ties to DC but are no 
longer residing here. We want to reach 
out to them—let them know what is 
going on at ‘home’. “

DavieLiFe.com will be an important part 
of the magazine. All issues will be available 
for download and advertisers will be 
featured in the online Directory of 
Advertisers. The site will also be updated 
frequently in order to keep readers and 
advertisers engaged.

Living the Life
The excitement in Horne’s voice can’t be 
missed when discussing her new venture.  
Her previous professional experience, 
including that of Public Information 
Officer for Davie County Schools and 
serving as a freelance writer for Davie’s 
very own Enterprise-Record, have helped 
her reach this milestone in her life.  
“Davie County is a unique community 
and in order to paint a picture of the 
lifestyle, you have to really know the 
community—live the life.  I feel this is 
my calling and I’m excited about the 
chance to give back to the community 
that has made me who I am today.”

Julie Coleman (not pictured), Kirsten Oakes 
(pictured left) and Lisa Tillman (pictured 
right) have been instrumental in the launch 
of DavieLiFE.



18 Winter 2010

5018 Hwy 158 
Advance, NC 27006

(336) 998-4020
 

www.hillsdaleumc.com

warm welcome
casual  
atmosphere
spiritual    
     connection

Youth & Children’s Programs 
Nursery Care Provided

Worship Services:  
8:30, 9:45 & 11:15 am

Commercial & Residential Services
• Custom Landscape Design
• Custom Stonework
• Lawn Maintenance Programs
• Fertilization & Weed Control
• Lawn Renovations

Licensed & Insured

Call Today! 
(336) 784-LAWN  

(5 2 9 6)

Since 1984

Gemini Hair and Nail Fashions
“If your hair isn’t becoming to you...

you should be coming to us!”

3020 Hwy 801 South
Advance, NC 27006336-998-4261

Kae Stockton – Jane Jones – Weeta Heath – Kim Summers  
Kelly Boger – April Bryant – Joni Pilcher – Christie Willard 

Heather Hicks – Jessica Smith
Cindy Byerly – Nail Technician

www.triadlawn.com



DavieLiFE.com 19

Subscribe to  
DavieLiFE Magazine

Get your copy of DavieLiFE Magazine delivered 
directly to your door for just $25 per year.  
Please send a check or money order for $25 
made payable to Sum5 Communications, LLC  
at P.O. Box 2184, Advance, NC 27006. 

To ensure prompt delivery, don’t forget to  
include your name and mailing address!

DavieLiFE also makes a great gift—perfect for 
those who want to stay up-to-date on life in 
Davie County!

DavieLiFE.com

1

WelcomeWelcomeWelcomeWelcome
JANUARY	2010									VOL.	1		NO.	1	PREMIER	EDITION

A	
pu

bl
ic

at
io

n	
of

	S
um

5	
Co

m
m

un
ic

at
io

ns
,	L

LC

Davie	County	Community	Calendar	Visit	the	DC	Kid’s	CornerMeet	Local	Advertisers	Making	DavieLiFE	Possible	

Davie	County	Woman’s	Vision	Becomes	Reality
See	page	16	for	the	complete	story

COMPLIMENTARY	

A Magazine Dedicated to Life in Davie County

Visit us on  
the web at 
DavieLiFE.com.

Full Service Graphic Design Studio Since 1987

Believe you can and 
you’re halfway there!

336.774.9876
www.lintaylorgraphics.com

We are proud to be a part of DavieLiFE!

Congratulations
to DavieLiFE. 

www.sum5communications.com
P.O. Box 2184 • Advance, NC  27006 • 336.941.3090

Whether your business is large or small, Sum5 Communications 
can handle all of your marketing and communications needs. With 
over 10 years of experience in both the private and public sector, 
we assemble experienced teams to complete your job, on-time 
and within budget. Available when and where you need us, we 
specialize in:

• Graphic Design & Logo Development 
• Creation of Marketing & Sales Materials
• Website Design 
• Event Planning 
• Copywriting & Editing Services



20 Winter 2010

Real Perspectives   
in Real Estate
Featuring Julie Coleman

We all know that Davie 
County has become a  
hot spot for real estate, 
and why not! Offering  
so many wonderful 
amenities including great 
schools, friendly people and beautiful scenery,  
who could pass up the opportunity to call Davie 
County home?

DavieLiFE magazine is excited to announce Julie 
Coleman, hometown real estate marketing 
professional.  In future editions of DavieLiFE, Julie 
will discuss marketing real estate topics that will 
assist you in finding the perfect home or perhaps, 
succeed in selling a property by applying effective 
marketing approaches. Also, don’t be surprised to 
see Julie involved in other areas of DavieLiFE. Her 
expertise and love of Davie County have made her 
the perfect addition to the DavieLiFE team. Whether 
she is discussing the benefits of DavieLiFE with 
potential advertisers, or listening to what readers 
have to say about the magazine and what they want 
to see more of, Julie’s excitement for DavieLiFE and 
what it offers the community is very evident. 
Welcome Julie!

A Word from Julie
It is such a pleasure to live a dream come true  
in Davie County. After having spent most of my 
professional career in business and marketing,  
I decided to apply my skills and experience in the 
exciting field of real estate! What better time or  
place? Our county spirit and growth ignited a 
passion for helping residents find the perfect 
property in this wonderful community. Whether you 
are a first time home buyer, investor or making a 
move to your dream home, there is no better time  
to buy and take advantage of the tax credits and 
record low interest rates. If you are selling, expect 
more marketing power to work for you. For a free 
consultation or market evaluation of your home  
or land, please contact me at 336.655.7153 or  
email at jcoleman@lrbrealesate.com. I look  
forward to seeing you in DavieLiFE!



DavieLiFE.com 21

Keary Didier,  
Merrill Lynch Wealth Management

Convert to a Roth IRA? 
Why Now May Be the Right Time 
By Laura Grogan-O’Mara of Merrill Lynch 

Next year the IrS lifts income restrictions for those converting traditional IrAs or 
401(k)s to roth IrAs. is the opportunity right for you?

Since its introduction in 1997, the roth IrA has enjoyed great popularity. If eligible, 
roth IrA owners can make after-tax contributions and withdraw them, tax-free, at 
any time if certain conditions are met. Once the account has been open and funded 
for five years, distributions will be income-tax- and penalty-free provided the 
account holder is at least age 59½ or meets one of the other circumstances for 
making a qualified distribution. And roth IrAs are not subject to required minimum 
distributions during the holder’s lifetime.

One of the roth’s few drawbacks has been its income restriction for converting from 
a traditional IrA. Currently anyone, whether married or single, who earns more than 
$100,000 is not permitted to make a conversion. However, starting in 2010, the IrS 
is lifting this income restriction. If you’re focused on saving for retirement,  
this is good news. But anyone considering converting to a roth IrA  
needs to understand the less obvious effects of this decision. For instance, the  
conversion involves an up-front tax liability that may be worth assuming,  
depending on your circumstances and retirement income strategy.

Typically, it makes most sense to convert when:

• The balance of the traditional IrA you’re converting is substantial

• You expect to occupy a higher tax bracket in retirement than you do now

• You expect your beneficiaries to move to a higher tax bracket after they  
inherit your IrA assets

• You can pay the taxes on the conversion from assets other than those being converted

Consider these questions when you speak with your Financial Advisor about roth IrAs:

• How would I benefit during retirement from a roth conversion now?

• What assets do I have available to cover any tax liability that proceeds from 
converting my IrA or 401(k)?

• How would converting my IrA or 401(k) to a roth IrA affect my beneficiaries?

There are two other factors you may want to consider as you mull over the choice. 
One is that recent market turbulence may have primed your IrA or 401(k) for 
conversion—a lower account balance generates a lower tax burden. The other thing 
to remember is that for conversions made in 2010, the IrS allows you to spread the 
tax payment over a two-year filing period.

Another way to potentially mitigate the taxable burden is by converting only a 
portion of your assets. However, it’s wise to explore the ramifications beforehand. 
Converting a portion of IrA assets is more complex than it seems at first blush.

Investors may be under the impression that it’s possible to convert only after-tax IrA 
contributions to a roth and thus avoid having to pay any taxes on the conversion. As 
nice as that would be, it’s not possible because of the way the IrS views IrA assets. 
even if you have after-tax money in your IrA, the IrS won’t allow you to convert 
only those contributions. Instead, the IrS looks at all your IrA accounts together and 
prorates the taxes you owe based on both taxable and nontaxable assets.

Of course, all the earnings on your contributions are still subject to tax upon conversion. 
Taxes on earnings are not prorated—it doesn’t matter whether those earnings came 
from deductible or nondeductible contributions.

In the right situation, 
converting to a Roth IRA 
can be extremely 
beneficial to your 
retirement plans. 

It’s important to talk with your 
Financial Advisor. He or she can help 
you determine whether this brand-
new opportunity can help you 
achieve your retirement savings goals.

Laura Grogan-O’Mara is Vice President of 
Legislative and Public Policy for Merrill Lynch

Merrill Lynch does not provide tax, accounting or 
legal advice. Any tax statements contained herein 
were not intended or written to be used, and 
cannot be used for the purpose of avoiding U.S. 
federal, state or local tax penalties. Please consult 
your advisor as to any tax, accounting or legal 
statements made herein.

For more information, contact  
Merrill Lynch Financial Advisor  
Keary Didier of the Winston-Salem 
office at 336.721.3251.



22 Winter 2010

We specialize in rebounding.
SHOULDER

KNEE

FOOT/ANKLE

HAND

TOTAL JOINT

SPINE

SPORTS MEDICINE

You fake to your right. Your 
knee goes left. And instead of 
driving to the basket, you fi nd 
yourself being driven home, 
in pain. 

Fortunately, Forsyth Medical 
Center has one of the top
orthopaedic centers in 
the state. We’ll analyze 
your injury – from longstanding 
pain, to fracture, to torn ACL – 
and provide you with the most 
effective treatment 
options, including minimally 
invasive surgery.

So before you know it, the only 
thing on your mind will be going 
for the net again.

Get back to your best.
Call our 24/7 Appointment Scheduling Hotline at 336-718-7341

www.Now You Feel It Now You Dont.org



DavieLiFE.com 23

(336) 998-1989
Hours by appointment

Therapeutic Massage
Tammy Hauser, lMBT 5815

Types of Massage:
• Therapeutic Massage 
• Swedish Massage
• Deep Tissue Massage
• Hot Stone Massage 

157 Yadkin Valley Road, Suite 104 • Advance, nC 27006

Offering lawn care services for:
Commercial Properties
Residential Properties
Churches

Ask us about our year 
round and 9 month  

contract options

Fully Insured Lawncare

Four Seasons Restaurant
The Original SHIKI 
Japanese Cuisine

 Full Sushi Bar
 Fast, Healthy, Filling  

and Delicious!
1421 Yadkinville Road • Hwy. 601 

Mocksville, NC  27028 
(in front of Lowe’s Home Improvement)

 Hours:
Everyday 11 am – 9 pm 

Except Fridays 11 am – 9:30 pm

 Hibachi, Teriyaki,  
Tempura and Sushi Bar

 For Quick Pick-Up Call:

 336.936.0011
FAX: 336.936.0017

Watch Your Meal Cooking 
While You Wait!

Beer and Wine Available

10% OFF 
Any Purchase 

of $10 or More
Cannot be combined with other offers.

Expires 4.30.10



24 Winter 2010

 
Young Writers 
and Illustrators!
Tell us what DavieLiFE 
Means to You
DavieLiFE magazine, 
along with Bank of 
Carolinas, invites  
DC youth to help 
celebrate the first 
magazine dedicated to life in Davie 
County by sharing (in their own  
pictures and words) what DavieLiFE 
means to them!

Winners will each receive a $25 U.S. 
Savings Bond, courtesy of Bank of  
the Carolinas. Youth in grades 
kindergarten through fifth grade are 
encouraged to submit illustrations that 
visualize what DavieLiFE means to them. 
Youth in grades 3-12 are encouraged to 
submit essays that describe what 
DavieLiFE means to them. Winner 
selections will be made as follows:
•	 Grades	K-2:	One illustration.
•	 Grades	3-5: One illustration.
•	 Grades	3-5:	One essay.
•	 Grades	6-8: One essay.
•	 Grades	9-12:	One essay.
A total of five winners will be selected, 
and winning essays and illustrations  
will be featured in the online edition  
of DavieLiFE magazine. Entries will be 
received February	1st	–	March	15th. 
Be sure to include the submitters name,	
address,	phone	number	and	grade	
level	in	the	top	right	hand	corner	of	
each	entry. Essays should not exceed 
250 words, and should be typed and 
double-spaced. Illustrations should be 
on paper no larger than 11x14. 

Don’t delay, start thinking about what 
DavieLiFE means to you—March 15th 
is right around the corner!

.

A Little About Amber 
Name: Amber Minor
Age: 15
Hometown: Advance
School & Grade Level: 

Davie High, 10th Grade

A Little About Tara 
Name: Tara Roy
Age: 13
Hometown: Mocksville
School & Grade Level: 

Calvary Baptist Day 
School, 8th Grade

C A L L i n g 
A L L : DC Youth Spotlight

DavieLiFE is proud to introduce our youth reporters, Amber Minor and Tara Roy. 
Both are students who live in Davie County and will be reporting on youth in the 
area that have unique talents and give back to the community. Their column,  
“DC Youth Spotlight”, will be looking for youth in the community to highlight.  
However, they need your help! This is how it will work:

Email Amber and Tara at dcyouth@davielife.com by March 1st with your nominations  
for the DC Youth Spotlight. Things to keep in mind: Youth should reside in Davie 
County; nominations can be an individual youth or youth group; and of course,  
be willing to be featured in future editions of DavieLiFE!

So that you can become familiar with the DC Youth Spotlight, I invite you to meet 
two DC youth—DavieLiFE youth reporters, Amber Minor and Tara Roy! 

DavieLiFE:	 Tell	us	a	little	about	yourself	so	that	readers	will	know	more	about	you.
 Tara: I am a competitive volleyball and paintball player. I have three annoying 

but lovely brothers. I love to talk and I’m fairly outspoken.

 Amber: I’m currently planning for college and just enjoy being a teen in Davie.  
I like to run and spend time with friends. I want to be a nurse when I 
grow up and maybe become a nurse practitioner.  

DavieLiFE:	 What	are	you	looking	forward	to	as	a	youth	reporter	for DavieLiFE?
 Tara:  I’m looking forward to meeting new people in the county. Also, I think 

that this is a great opportunity for me to learn about writing and 
interviewing. The magazine seems like it’s going to be a great success. It 
gives an opportunity for everyone to really connect with each other and 
learn more about people and events going on in our wonderful county.

 Amber: I’m looking forward to meeting new people that I wouldn’t have been 
able to meet without this opportunity. This is a new experience for me 
and I think it’s going to be a fun one. I love life in Davie and all of the 
great people here.  

Obviously, Amber and Tara are going to be great additions to 
the DavieLiFE team and we look forward to learning more 
about other great kids in Davie County! 

But don’t forget, they need your help—email your 
nominations to dcyouth@davielife.com by March 1, 2010!

Questions?
Email	us	at	info@davielife.com

Mail Entries To:
DavieLiFE	Magazine	

P.O.	Box	2184		
Advance,	NC	27006 Corner

Kid’s



DavieLiFE.com 25

Start Early—  
Make Reading Fun with Preschoolers!
Contributed by Peggy Nuckolls, 
Curriculum Director for Pre-K – 5th grade, Davie County Schools

reading with your child everyday can enhance their vocabulary skills, comprehension 
skills, memorization, rhyming skills and counting skills so they succeed in school. 
The earlier you start, the quicker your child begins building the foundation for their 
brain. During the first seven years of a child’s life, their brains are like sponges—the 
more we exercise them during this time, the stronger they become academically. Here 
are a few ways we can start them off right through reading!

Holding a book for a child teaches them to read. Show them the title, how to turn 
pages, where to begin reading and where the pictures are on each page. Let your 
child feel the book’s cover, pages and pictures while talking to them about each thing. 
Walk through the book before reading it by showing them and having them point to 
pictures. This will get them interested in the book and what they are about to hear.

reading can be fun—you do not have to sit quietly and look studious. Make if 
fun, act out movements and sounds. Let your child make their own book by using 
pictures of things they really like. Help them paste and staple them on paper and 
then label items on each page. You can give the beginning page a sentence like 
“Things we like to play with”, or Things we find outside”  
then turn each page and let them read “their” book.

engage your child. Talk about stories you have read and ask 
them their opinions or give an alternate ending for the story. Ask 
your child what happened after certain events to see if they can 
recall the steps the story took them through. Have your child 
explain things that happened in the story and to imagine how 
things could have changed if they tried something different.

By beginning with these few simple steps, you can build many 
foundations for your child’s brain and help them develop a 
better understanding of a world beyond their room, homes, 
and/or child care. 

Have a child who will be starting  
Kindergarten this year?

All elementary schools will host kindergarten registration on Tuesday, 
March 30th at 6 pm. It is necessary for parents/guardians to attend, 
but not children. Bring the following items with you: proof of residency, 
raised-seal birth certificate, shot records and emergency information.

For more info, visit the preschool section of the Davie County 
Schools website at www.davie.k12.nc.us or call 751-0016.

Peggy Nuckolls, 
Davie County Schools

Advance
Cornatzer
Farmington
Hillsdale
Sheffield
Bermuda Run
Cooleemee
Mocksville
Bixby
Fork Church
Fulton
Smith Grove
Clarksville

Jerusalem
Shady Grove
William Ellis
South Davie
North Davie
Davie High
Pinebrook
William R. Davie
War Eagles
Tigers
Wildcats
Jaguars

(solution on page 31)

Word Search

Kid’s Corner



26 Winter 2010

EVERY WOMAN
DESERVES TO FEEL HER BEST

When it comes to gynecological care, there is no better 
choice than the Sara Lee Center for Women’s Health.

We understand the unique health challenges that women 
can face at every stage of life including heavy bleeding, 
fibroids, endometriosis, bladder control, and pelvic  
floor issues. 

To help women resolve these issues we offer a full 
range of minimally invasive surgical techniques. Minimally invasive surgery 
results in less pain, reduced risk of infection, minimal scarring, a shorter hospital 
stay, and a faster return to normal activities than traditional surgery. 

As the region’s leading center for gynecological care, we provide you with 
experienced surgeons and outstanding facilities. Our services include dedicated 
GYN operating suites, dedicated GYN nursing staff, specialized GYN 
post-surgery care unit and the only 24/7, on-site  
gynecological anesthesiology team in the region.

Don’t wait any longer – every woman deserves to feel 
her best. Call us at 336-718-4245 and speak 
confidentially with our gynecological counselor about 
any issues you’re experiencing. We’ll help you get back 
to the life you love.



DavieLiFE.com 27

24/7 Access • Open 365 Days
Locally Owned & Operated

• Free Childcare
•	Clean	Facility	with	Video	

Monitoring	for	Security
•	Staff	Can	Help	Setup	Plan	for	

Achieving	Goals
•	Biometric	Entry	System
•	Nautilus	Equipment
•	Affordable	Membership	Plans

•	Showers/Private	Locker	Rooms
•	Friendly	Southern	Hospitality	

Environment
•	Non-intimidating	Atmosphere
•	Boot	Camps,	Zumba,	Cardio	

Kick	Boxing,	Sculpting,	Self	
Defense	Classes

Waive		
Enrollment	Fee
With	Automatic	Draft	and		

1	Year	Contract	with		
New	Gym	Membership

Expires	4.30.10 Expires	4.30.10

One	FREE		
Personalized		
Session	with		

a	Trainer	
With	New	Gym	Membership	

See	Staff	for	Appointment

www.gym365.com

Gym 365 @ Mocksville 
377	Hospital	Street		Suite	200		

Mocksville,	NC	27028	
(336) 753-6365     

gym365@yadtel.net

Gym 365 @ Advance 
Bermuda	Quay	Shopping	Center	

5405	Hwy	158	
Advance,	NC	27006	

(336) 998-6365      
gym365advance@yadtel.net	



28 Winter 2010

January
Davie County Schools 
no School, January 25

raylen’s Sunset musical Flight,  
January 29. 6:30 pm–8:30 pm. rayLen 
Vineyards & Winery, 3577 US Hwy 158, 
Mocksville. www.raylenvineyards.com.

February
davie ymCa Homeschool pe 
Thursdays, 9-11 am. Cost is $20/child 
for the month, includes one hour of 
organized sports and one hour swimming. 
For more info, contact the Davie Y at  
751-9622. davie.ymcanwnc.org.

3rd annual Spay-Ghetti dinner, 
February 3. 5 pm, First United Methodist. 
Free. All donations go directly to spay/
neuter expenses of the Humane Society of 
Davie County. www.davienchumane.org.

davie ymCa We Built it together 
(with lowe’s), February 5. (register by 
February 2), Come build a kid-friendly 
project! Free to members; $2/person or 
$10/family for potential members. For 
more info, contact the Davie Y at  
751-9622. davie.ymcanwnc.org

davie ymCa youth indoor Soccer, 
February 6–march 27. Ages 3-13. 
register by Feb 5. Cost: Members $40; 
potential members $65. For more  
info, contact the Davie Y at 751-9622. 
davie.ymcanwnc.org

davie ymCa Kids night out,  
February 12. 6-11pm. Parents go out, 
kids party at the Y! Swimming, arts & 
crafts, dinner, games and more. Ages  
3 months–12 years. Members $13; 
potential members $20. register by noon, 
Feb 11. For more info, contact the Davie 
Y at 751-9622. davie.ymcanwnc.org

Davie County Schools  
early release day, February 18

davie County arts Council presents 
Shirley alston reeves, February 20. 
7:30–10:30 pm. Brock Performing Arts 
Center, 622 North Main St, Mocksville. 
Adults: $36; Student/Senior: $34. For 

more info, contact the Arts Council at 
751-3000 or visit www.daviearts.org.

12-lead eKG Screening,  
monday, February 22. 9 am–2:30 pm. 
Do you have a family history of heart 
disease? Does your heart skip a beat? If so, 
you can have your heart rhythm checked 
with a 12-lead eKG. A Forsyth County 
eMS paramedic will review your results 
with you. Free. Appointment required. 
Sponsored by Wake Forest University 
Baptist Medical Center Heart Center and 
Forsyth County eMS. Held at the Davie 
education Center, 120 Kinderton Blvd., 
Advance. Call 716-BeST(2378) to register.

Black History month Celebration, 
February 24. 10:30 am, Davie County 
Senior Services. Free Admission. Lunch 
served at 11:30 am. To reserve lunch  
call 753-6230 by February 19. Co-
sponsored by Davie County Senior 
Services & Graham Funeral Home.  
For more info, contact Davie County 
Senior Services 753-6230. 

March
daddy/daughter dance Sponsored  
by the mocksville/davie parks & 
recreation, march 5 & 6. 6:30–9:30 pm. 
Brock Gym, 644 N. Main Street, 
Mocksville. $40 per couple; $10 each 
additional daughter. For more info, 
contact Sandra Boyette at 751-2325 or  
recdepartment@mocksvillenc.gov. 

22nd annual Shamrock 5K & 10K  
run/Walk & tots trot, march 6. 
For more info, contact Paul Nice at  
nicesand@roadrunner.com or 473-5730.

Big Brothers/Big Sisters Bowl for Kids’ 
Sake, march 6. 9 am–1 pm. AMF Major 
League Lanes, 811 Jonestown road, W-S. 
For more info, contact Amy Boardwine at  
751-9906 or bbbsdavie@mocksville.com. 
www.bbbsdaviecounty.org 

Welcome to medicare luncheon,  
march 10. 10 am. Davie County Senior 
Services. Free admission to anyone who 
will soon be on Medicare. For more info, 
contact Davie County Senior Services at 
753-6230. rSVP by March 3 to 753-6230.

davie ymCa, Kids night out –  
it’s all about pirates, march 12. 
6:30–10:30 pm. Parents go out, kids 
party at the Y! Ages 3 months–12 years. 
Members $13; potential members $20. 
register by noon, March 11. For more 
info, contact the Davie Y at 751-9622. 
davie.ymcanwnc.org.

Davie County Schools  
early release day, march 16

davie ymCa Scavenger Hunt,  
march 19. register by March 16. Search 
high and low at the YMCA in this fun 
scavenger hunt! Free to members;  
$2/person or $10/family for potential 
members. For more info, contact the Davie 
Y at 751-9622. davie.ymcanwnc.org.

raylen Vineyards & Winery oyster 
roast, march 20. 1–5 pm. Admission: 
$10, includes a wine tasting with souvenir 
glass. Music, steamed oysters and shrimp 
will be available. Bring lawn chairs and 
blankets! reservations are recommended. 
For more info, contact the winery at  
998-3100 or info@raylenvineyards.com. 
www.raylenvineyards.com

Cause for paws dinner and auction,  
march 20. Hillsdale United Methodist. 
Buffet dinner and silent auction, proceeds 
benefiting the Humane Society of Davie 
County. Tickets are $20 each through 
March 6 and $25 thereafter. Forms for 
both sponsorships and tickets may be 
found online at www.davienchumane.org. 

Crop ‘till you drop, march 27. 
9 am–2 pm. Davie County Senior Services. 
Free admission. Join other scrappers and 
scrap, play games and listen to experts share 
tips. Bring your own scrapbooking supplies. 
Must rSVP by March 27 to 753-6230. For 
more info, contact Davie County Senior 
Services at 753-6230. 

davie County arts Council presents  
route 66, march 27. 7:30–10:30 pm. 
Brock Performing Arts Center. Adults: 
$18; Student/Senior: $17. For more info, 
contact the Arts Council at 751-3000 or 
visit www.daviearts.org.

Want to Submit an Event?
Send to info@davielife.com with “Calendar” 

in the subject line. Include time, date,  
location, admission fees and phone number.  

We would love to include all events, but space is  
limited so get your information in early!   

!Community Calendar Jan. - May, 2010



DavieLiFE.com 29

Calendar continued

God’s      
    Green    
  Earth

stump removal service
Justin Horne, Insured

specializing in stump grinding.  
call for a free estimate!

office: 336.492.2540 cell: 336.354.3773

Kindergarten registration, march 30.   
6 pm. All elementary schools. Parent/
guardian must attend, but not children. 
Bring the following: proof of residency, 
raised-seal birth certificate, shot records, 
and emergency information. For more 
info, visit Davie County Schools at  
www.davie.k12.nc.us or call 751-0016.

April
Davie County Schools  
no School, april 1-11

davie ymCa pool party & Cookout, 
april 3. 10 am–1 pm. For more info 
regarding times and activities, call  
751-9622. davie.ymcanwnc.org. 

2nd annual Kay W. pitts think pink 
Golf tournament, april 9. 1 pm. Oak 
Valley Golf Club. registration deadline  

is March 26. For more info, contact 
info@kwpthinkpink.com or visit  
www.kwpthinkpink.com.

May
8th annual davie County united Way 
day of Caring, may 1. 8 am–4 pm. For 
more info, contact the Davie United Way at 
751-0313, mbforst@davieunitedway.org or 
visit the website at www.davieunitedway.org.

4th annual daniel Boone Festival, 
may 1. 10 am–8 pm. Junker’s Mill. Free 
Admission. enjoy re-enactments from 
the Daniel Boone era, bluegrass music, 
heritage craft demonstrations, food, 
games, tours of historic sites and music. 
For more info contact Polly Barnhardt at 
751-3676 or Tami Langdon at 909-2263. 
www.danielbooneanniversary.com. 

All brands of lotions,  
moisturizers, and tanning accessories.

Customized sunless spray tans.
Complete line of Rainbow Sandals footwear products.

Certified experienced staff to assist  
you with all your needs.

238 Highway 801-N  •  Advance 
In the Lowes Foods Shopping Center

www.thepalmstanz.com
336-940-2700

C l E a N i N g 	 S E rv i C E
Specializing in:

New	Construction
residential
Commercial

Free Estimates!
Owner:	Tiffany	allen	Horne	
			Insured & Bonded
Office:	336.492.2540	
Cell:	336.671.1634

Mirror Image

P
C
E
C
J
P
S
X
B
E
B
I
X
B
Y
W
H
J
R
M

I
X
J
L
L
T
Y
M
V
W
D
S
G
V
I
W
H
S
R
O

G
G
W
A
Z
X
D
A
A
S
A
T
X
L
Z
O
G
X
S
C

O
A
K
R
F
S
N
A
U
J
T
R
D
V
S
Y
J
Y
M
K

L
X
W
K
A
J
O
K
V
L
F
C
E
H
M
E
B
Q
I
S

N
L
Y
S
D
Q
X
U
U
I
A
G
A
A
R
I
W
B
T
V

G
S
M
V
V
O
Q
R
T
T
E
D
A
U
G
H
O
D
H
I

B
F
S
I
A
E
T
C
S
H
Y
H
S
W
I
L
J
P
G
L

E
D
H
L
N
U
M
H
O
G
D
A
I
L
Q
A
E
W
R
L

U
X
E
L
C
X
Z
I
R
R
L
A
L
G
G
S
T
S
O
E

L
W
F
E
E
G
C
O
C
E
N
S
V
U
H
Y
Q
H
V
C

F
I
F
L
W
P
V
N
M
B
D
A
A
I
W
M
N
Y
E
O

U
L
I
W
V
E
I
E
O
A
C
R
T
X
E
W
H
T
A
O

L
L
E
G
R
F
W
N
L
R
S
L
T
Z
V
J
X
L
F
L

T
I
L
O
W
Q
V
E
E
Q
T
M
C
X
E
I
N
G
E
E

O
A
D
F
J
A
W
P
G
B
A
H
Z
E
V
R
W
U
X
E

N
M
L
D
Q
S
T
B
U
Z
R
Q
D
W
N
I
J
L
R
M

I
E
F
J
Q
H
S
V
S
D
H
O
J
A
H
R
W
W
Y
E

I
L
F
A
R
M
I
N
G
T
O
N
O
C
V
U
V
W
A
E

N
L
E
B
E
R
M
U
D
A
R
U
N
K
H
I
P
M
G
F

T
I
N
V
X
F
O
R
K
C
H
U
R
C
H
C
E
J
R
F

M
S
H
B
A
P
W
I
L
L
I
A
M
R
D
A
V
I
E
T

N
W
T
I
G
E
R
S
T
L
Y
C
M
V
A
K
R
P
O
Y

Solution from puzzle on page 25.



30 Winter 2010

Davie County women are invited to learn more about… 

 
           

Consider being part of the first 100 –  
the cultured pearls.

Visit the Women’s Giving section of our website at…
www.daviefoundation.org 

Connecting people who care  
with causes they care about!

Davie Community Foundation 
PO Box 546, Mocksville, NC 27028 

336-753-6903

Headaches are not a normal condition. Many people resort to pills to temporarily dull the 
pain. Unfortunately, relief is often temporary, and the cycle returns, again and again.

Headaches are often caused by muscle tension. Your nerves, veins and arteries that are 
wrapped around the head can become compressed, pulled or irritated and a headache 
is the result. Most do not realize that treatment with the ProAdjuster can help resolve 
ongoing headache problems.

336-940-2924
Dr. Esther M. Remeta • Kinderton Corporate
107 B Gleneagles Way, Advance NC 27006
www.chiropracticresearchinstitute.com

TM

Let Us 
Help You!

Millions suffer from throbbing, pounding, splitting headaches every day.

YVEDDI PUBLIC  
TRANSPORTATION

Providing community and public  
transportation to Davie County since 1970.

Modes of transportation include: 
Sedans      m      Mini Vans 

15 Passenger Vans      m      Wheelchair Lift Vans 
18–30 Passenger Mini Buses 

35 Passenger Trolley for Lease 

 Available Monday – Friday, 6:30 a.m. to 5 p.m.   
Service available by appointment weekends and holidays

622 N. Main Street      m      Mocksville, NC  27028
dyvedditrans@yadtel.net

336.751.2187



DavieLiFE.com 31

DavieLiFE Wants to Hear from You Clip out survey

The team at DavieLiFE feels privileged to bring this unique publication to you! Please take a few moments to complete the survey 
below so that we can make DavieLiFE magazine the best it can be. The survey can also be found online at www.davielife.com – simply 
click on the survey icon. If you would rather complete the survey manually, please be sure to send it to us at DavieLiFE magazine, 
P.O. Box 2184, Advance, NC 27006. We look forward to hearing from you!

1. Do you consider yourself to be a DavieLiFE reader or 
advertiser?   M reader      M Advertiser

2. On a scale from 1 to 5, with 5 being excellent, how  
would you rate the graphics, appearance and layout of 
DavieLiFE magazine? 
1      2     3     4     5

3. On a scale from 1 to 5, with 5 being excellent, how would 
you rate the content of DavieLiFE magazine?   
1      2     3     4     5

4. In future editions of DavieLiFE magazine, what topics or 
stories would you like to see included? 
 _______________________________________________
 _______________________________________________

5. How often would you like to see DavieLiFE produced 
in the future?    
M monthly   M every two months   
M quarterly (as planned for 2010)

Allen Geomatics   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 30
Amy Didier Photography .  .  .  .  .  . 18
Animal Hospital of east Davie .  .  .  .  7
Bandy Insurance Agency Inc.   .   .   .   .   9
Bank of the Carolinas   .  .  .  Back Cover
Checkered Flag Carwash .  .  .  .  .  .  5
Chiropractic research Institute.  .  .  . 30
ChocoLatté Boutique   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5
Cozart’s Handyman Service  .  .  .  .  . 23
Davidson County Community College  15
Davie Community Foundation   .  .  . 30
Davie County Schools  .   .   .   .   .   .   . 11
Davie YMCA .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 23
Forsyth Cardiac & Vascular Center .  .  2
Forsyth Medical Center  

Sara Lee Center for Women’s Health  . 26
Forsyth regional Orthopaedic Center . 22
Gemini Hair & Nail Fashions  .   .   .   . 18
God’s Green earth .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 29
Gym 365   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 27

Haj Paj Boutique   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  6
Hillsdale Dental .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  8
Hillsdale United Methodist Church .  . 18
Humane Society of Davie County   .  . 31
In Touch Therapeutic Massage.  .  .  . 23
Ketchie Creek Bakery & Café  .   .   .   .   9
Lin Taylor Graphic Design, Inc.   .  .  . 19
Leonard ryden Burr real estate   .   .   . 20
Medical Associates of Davie .  .  .  .  . 11
Medical Associates of Davie at Hillsdale 11
Meg Brown Home Furnishings   .  .  . 10
Mirror Image Cleaning Service.  .  .  . 29
Mocksville/Davie Parks & recreation  .  6
The Palms Tanz .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 29
PC and Network Services, Inc..  .  .  . 12
Pilcher enterprises Inc. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5
Shiki Four Seasons restaurant .  .  .  . 23
Sum5 Communications, LLC  .   .   .   . 19
Triad Lawn & Landscaping, LLC.  .  . 18
Yadtel .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11

Walmart .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10
Webb Heating & A/C Co. Inc. .  .  .  . 13
Wake Forest Baptist  

HealthCare Center – Davie   .  .  .  .  6
YVeDDI Public Transportation.  .  .  . 30

Directory of Advertisers
a special thank you to the following advertisers who have made DavieLiFE possible. We couldn’t have done it without you! 

 HuMaNE  
 soCIETY 

of DaVIE CouNTY   
Adopt your next best friend, 
And always spay or neuter

www.davienchumane.org

PlEASE JOin US FOR  

CAUSE FOR PAWS 
On MARCH 20, 1010

In the Next Issue of 
DavieLiFE Magazine ...
• See how a local business is doing their 

part to help local residents not only 
save more, but truly, live better!

• Check out our expanded Community 
Calendar including information on 
all upcoming events and summer 
camps sure to keep dC kids active!

• Find out who will be featured in 
“the dC youth Spotlight“!

• and much more!



Winter 2010

Exclusive!
Make every ATM
your ATM with 
FREE Shine Checking

Remote Image Deposit
∆Business Owners:
Depositing checks from 
your own office just 
became possible.

Dreaming of Life 
After Work?

Talk to us about an
Individual Retirement Account

Grow Here

Review & Refresh
Your Mortgage:

Ask us about
refinancing at
current rates

135 Boxwood Village Dr.

352 HWY 801 S. MEMBER

FDIC

Jan� Apr 2010 www.bankofthecarolinas.com

No, your eyes aren’t deceiving you...this ad was printed upside down just for fun.  Flip over to read DavieLiFE Magazine. 


